        Hale Hamilton (Valves) Limited, Cowley Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB8 2AF, England
       Telephone: +44 1895 236525 Fax: +44 1895 231407 Registered at above address No. 1563775
e-mail: sales@halehamilton.com    website:www.halehamilton.com
Data Sheet
I.S.O. 9001 - quality throughout
H
A
LE

3A
Basic Series
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Outlet Gauge
X - No Gauge
A - 0-200 psig
B - 0-600 psig
C - 0-1000 psig
D - 0-2000 psig
E - 0-3000 psig
F - 0-6000 psig
G - 0-10000 psig
28/36  1  S  V  2A D  X  X  0
Pressure Adjustment
0 - Handwheel, 1 - Locked, 2 - Limit Stop
Outlet Pressure Range
1 - 1 to 150 psi
2 - 2 to 500 psi
3 - 5 to 1000 psi
4 - 10 to 1500 psi
5 - 15 to 2500 psi
6 - 25 to 4000 psi
7 - 50 to 6000 psi
8 - 200 to 10000 psi
Seat Option
S - Soft, H - Hard
Porting Code
See Configuration Drawings
Process Port
A - 1/4”NPT, B - 1/4”BSP, C - 1/4”SAE
D - 3/8”NPT, E - 3/8”BSP, F - 3/8”SAE
G - 1/2”NPT, H - 1/2”BSP, I - 1/2”SAE
Inlet Gauge
X - No Gauge
A - 0-200 psig
B - 0-600 psig
C - 0-1000 psig
D - 0-2000 psig
E - 0-3000 psig
F - 0-6000 psig
G - 0-10000 psig
O rings
V - Viton, B - Buna-N, E - EPDM
tonyf
tonyf